4475232 5
53467325

&

SingulArch Grabungen
Garching, M: Flstnr. 1865, G-2018
M-2018-1846-2
Gmkg. Garching, Finr. 1865

Abgezogene Flache (Kies / Maander)
P ! .

b i [ ]

Grube / Grabchen @ Brunnen
Grab / Grabbau

Geologie

Stérung

M. 1:1000 A

4782
478.1
a78

4779
4778
4777
47758
47758
4774
4173
4172
4771
a7

4769
4768
4767
4768
4765
4764
4763
4762

4475232 5
HIRB ¢

44752325
R4




